001 Inverter NVF2LP-
NVF2L Series
The NVF2L Series Drive adopts vector control technology free of speed sensor, which is characterized
by fast load response, large low-frequency torque and strong overload ability, and realizes accurate
control of equipment. This series drive has the application functions of regulated-voltage output, torque
limitation, speed tracking, simple PLC, process PID, etc., and can meet the electric drive requirements
of fan, water pump, logistics, cable, packaging, and various other types of automatic production
equipment.

1. Overview
2. Applications
5. Type designation
3. Technical features
4. Working conditions
NVF2L
Product
Series
Adapting motor
Power
Input voltage
D: single phase
S: three phase
Voltage level
2：230V
4: 380V~ 480V
Brake Module
B: Standard
  Build-in
Empty: None
2.2  /- - -TS4 B
002InverterNVF2L P-
6. Model selection
Model
(standard built in LED)
power supply capacity
kVA
Input current
A
Heavy load rated current
A
Motor power kW
(Heavy load/light load)
NVF2L-0.4/TD2 1.1 5.0 2.3 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TD2 2.1 9.5 4 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TD2 2.9 15.5 7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TD2 5.3 20.0 9.6 2.2
NVF2L-0.4/TS2 1.1 2.4 2.3 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TS2 2.1 4.6 4 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TS2 4.2 9.0 7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TS2 5.3 11.4 9.6 2.2
NVF2L-0.4/TS4 2 1.8 1.5 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TS4 2.8 2.8 2.3 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TS4 3.0 4.6 3.7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TS4 3.0 6.3 5 2.2
NVF2L-3.0/TS4 5.0 9.0 7.2 3
NVF2L-4.0/TS4 5.9 10.5 9.5 4
NVF2L-5.5/TS4 8.6 14.6 12.2 5.5
NVF2L-0.4/TD2-B 1.1 5.0 2.3 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TD2-B 2.1 9.5 4 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TD2-B 2.9 15.5 7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TD2-B 5.3 20.0 9.6 2.2
NVF2L-0.4/TS2-B 1.1 2.4 2.3 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TS2-B 2.1 4.6 4 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TS2-B 4.2 9.0 7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TS2-B 5.3 11.4 9.6 2.2
NVF2L-0.4/TS4-B 2 1.8 1.5 0.4
NVF2L-0.75/TS4-B 2.8 2.8 2.3 0.75
NVF2L-1.5/TS4-B 3.0 4.6 3.7 1.5
NVF2L-2.2/TS4-B 3.0 6.3 5 2.2
NVF2L-3.0/TS4-B 5.0 9.0 7.2 3
NVF2L-4.0/TS4-B 5.9 10.5 9.5 4
NVF2L-5.5/TS4-B 8.6 14.6 12.2 5.5
003 Inverter NVF2LP-
7. Main technical parameters and performance
Items Item description
Input